
# Case # Joined 
Case #

Applicant Cas
e 

Typ
es

Setting Well Name 
(Family)

Applicant's Counsel Other Parties / Appearances Dispo. Notes

1 25241 25242, 
25243, 
25244, 
25245, 
25246

ROCKWOOD 
ENERGY

CP Status 
Conference

George 
Mitchell

Kaitlyn Luck Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

2 25242 25241, 
25243, 
25244, 
25245, 
25246

ROCKWOOD 
ENERGY

CP Status 
Conference

George 
Mitchell

Kaitlyn Luck Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

3 25243 25241, 
25242, 
25244, 
25245, 
25246

ROCKWOOD 
ENERGY

CP Status 
Conference

Shepard Kaitlyn Luck Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

4 25244 25241, 
25242, 
25243, 
25245, 
25246

ROCKWOOD 
ENERGY

CP Status 
Conference

Shepard Kaitlyn Luck Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

5 25245 25241, 
25242, 
25243, 
25244, 
25246

ROCKWOOD 
ENERGY

CP Status 
Conference

Shepard Kaitlyn Luck Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

6 25246 25241, 
25242, 
25243, 
25244, 
25245

ROCKWOOD 
ENERGY

CP Status 
Conference

Shepard Kaitlyn Luck Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

7 25312 25455 PRIDE 
ENERGY 

CP Status 
Conference

South 
Berry

Spencer Fane Hardy McLean representing 3R Operating
ConocoPhillips representing COG Operating
Holland & Hart representing EOG Resources
James Bruce representing Kaiser-Francis Oil
Hardy McLean representing Red River Energy 
Partners

8 25455 25312 EOG 
RESOURCES

CP, 
EDD

Status 
Conference

Sour 
Grape

Holland & Hart Hardy McLean representing 3R Operating
Spencer Fane representing Pride Energy

9 25321 25322 3R 
OPERATING

CP Boudin Hardy McLean Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas 
Permian Operating
Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating
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10 25322 25321 3R 
OPERATING

CP Boudin Hardy McLean Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas 
Permian Operating
Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy 
Operating

11 25323 25324 3R 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

McMuffin Hardy McLean Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas 
Permian Operating

12 25324 25323 3R 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

McMuffin Hardy McLean Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas 
Permian Operating
Spencer Fane representing Flat Creek Resources

13 25462 25463, 
25464, 
25465, 
25466

TUMBLER 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

David Spencer Fane Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources
Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian

14 25463 25462, 
25464, 
25465, 
25466

TUMBLER 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

David Spencer Fane Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources
Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian

15 25464 25462, 
25463, 
25465, 
25466

TUMBLER 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

David Spencer Fane Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources
Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian

16 25465 25462, 
25463, 
25464, 
25466

TUMBLER 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

David Spencer Fane Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources
Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian

17 25466 25462, 
25463, 
25464, 
25465

TUMBLER 
OPERATING

CP Status 
Conference

David Spencer Fane Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources
Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian
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