OCD Final Docket Worksheet - July 24, 2025

							JCD Final Docket Worksheet - July 24, 2025				
#	Case #	Joined Case #	Applicant	Cas e	Setting	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Other Parties / Appearances	Dispo.	Notes	
				Typ es							
1	<u>25241</u>	25242, 25243, 25244, 25245, 25246	ROCKWOOD ENERGY	CP	Status Conference	George Mitchell	Kaitlyn Luck	Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
2		,	ROCKWOOD ENERGY	СР	Status Conference	George Mitchell	Kaitlyn Luck	Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
3		25241, 25242, 25244, 25245, 25246	ROCKWOOD ENERGY	СР	Status Conference	Shepard	Kaitlyn Luck	Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
4		25241, 25242, 25243, 25245, 25246	ROCKWOOD ENERGY	СР	Status Conference	Shepard	Kaitlyn Luck	Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
5		25241, 25242, 25243, 25244, 25246	ROCKWOOD ENERGY	СР	Status Conference	Shepard	Kaitlyn Luck	Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
6		25241, 25242, 25243, 25244, 25245	ROCKWOOD ENERGY	СР	Status Conference	Shepard	Kaitlyn Luck	Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
7	25312	25455	PRIDE ENERGY	СР	Status Conference	South Berry	Spencer Fane	Hardy McLean representing 3R Operating ConocoPhillips representing COG Operating Holland & Hart representing EOG Resources James Bruce representing Kaiser-Francis Oil Hardy McLean representing Red River Energy Partners			
8	<u>25455</u>	25312	EOG RESOURCES	CP, EDD	Status Conference	Sour Grape	Holland & Hart	Hardy McLean representing 3R Operating Spencer Fane representing Pride Energy			
9	<u>25321</u>	25322	3R OPERATING	СР		Boudin	Hardy McLean	Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas Permian Operating Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			

OCD Final Docket Worksheet - July 24, 2025

	OCD Final Docket Worksheet - July 24, 2025										
#	Case #	Joined Case #	Applicant	Cas e Typ es	Setting	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counse	Other Parties / Appearances	Dispo.	Notes	
10	25322		3R OPERATING	СР		Boudin	Hardy McLean	Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas Permian Operating Modrall Sperling representing Coterra Energy Operating			
11	<u>25323</u>		3R OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	McMuffin	Hardy McLean	Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas Permian Operating			
12	<u>25324</u>		3R OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	McMuffin	Hardy McLean	Civitas Permian Operating representing Civitas Permian Operating Spencer Fane representing Flat Creek Resources			
13		25463, 25464, 25465, 25466	TUMBLER OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	David	Spencer Fane	Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian			
14	<u>25463</u>	25462, 25464, 25465, 25466	TUMBLER OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	David	Spencer Fane	Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian			
15	<u>25464</u>		TUMBLER OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	David	Spencer Fane	Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian			
16		25462, 25463, 25464, 25466	TUMBLER OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	David	Spencer Fane	Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian			
17		25462, 25463, 25464, 25465	TUMBLER OPERATING	СР	Status Conference	David	Spencer Fane	Bradfute Sayer representing EOG Resources Hardy McLeanrepresenting Marathon Oil Permian			